1Product Brief |  Trion 100 Series  |  V1.0  |  © OCZ Storage Solutions – A Toshiba Group Company
OCZ may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Trion 100 Series
SATA III 2.5” SSD
The most awarded SSD brand of all time brings you the all-new OCZ Trion 100
Series. Designed to optimize your notebook or PC easily and affordably, the
trailblazing Trion 100 Series SSDs leverage premium Toshiba TLC NAND flash to go
the distance and deliver a superior balance of performance, reliability, and value that

Performance Optimizations TRIM (requires OS support), Idle Time Garbage Collection
Service & Support 3-Year ShieldPlus Warranty, Toll-Free Tech Support, 24 Hour Forum Support, Firmware Updates
Ordering Information Model Part Number UPC
Trion 100 120GB TRN100-25SAT3-120G 842024037262
240GB TRN100-25SAT3-240G 842024037279
480GB TRN100-25SAT3-480G 842024037286
960GB TRN100-25SAT3-960G 842024037293
Environmental Specifications
DEVSLP Power 6mW
Power Consumption Idle: 830mW   Active: 4.8W
Operating Temperature 0°C - 65°C